 Orifice Fitting Series
● Fix Air Flow Rate
●Installable in Small Space.
●20 Types of Orifice Bore.
Tamper-Proof Family
Push-In Fitting Type Fixed Orifice Joint
● Reasonable pricing
Tamper Proof
② Tube dia.
Code Type Code Type
C Straight L Elbow
① Type
④ Orifice bore
③ Thread size
■ Model Designation (Example)
Code
Tube dia. mm size
4 6 8
Size O.D. ø4 ø6 ø8
inch size
5/32
ø5/32"
1/4
ø1/4"
Code
Tube dia. Metric size
Size
American size
M5M
M5x0.8 R1/8
N1U
1/8 NPT
U10M
10-32UNF
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
0.0039 0.0079 0.0118 0.0157 0.0197 0.0236 0.0276 0.0315 0.0354 0.0394
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2.0
0.0433 0.0472 0.0512 0.0551 0.0591 0.063 0.0669 0.0709 0.0748 0.0787
Code(Orifice bore(mm))
Code(Orifice bore(mm))
※1. O r i f i c e b o r e f o r 1 0 - 3 2 UNF a n d M5 t h r e a d i s a v a i l a b l e u p t o 1 . 0mm
※2. O r i f i c e b o r e o f 0 . 1 a n d 0 . 2 i s n o t a v a i l a b e w i t h ø8mm t u b i n g s i z e and 1/8NPT thread models .
※3.  The following models have 0.1 and 0.2 orifice option.
PC1/4-U10M, PC5/32-U10M, PL1/4-U10M, PL5/32-U10M, PC4-M5M, PC6-M5M, PC4-01, PC6--01,
PL4-M5M, PL6-M5M, PL4-01, PL6-01
CP
Tube Fitting
Type
Tube dia.
Orifice bore
Thread size
①
②
0.1
④
1/4
※ 10-32UNF and M5 thread come with Mini type of fitting.  The tubing O.D. choice : 5/32", 1/4", 4mm, 6mm
01
0.006 0.02 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.35 0.4 0.5
Orifice bore (inch)
Eff. A (mm2)
0.7 0.85 1.0 1.15 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.1 2.3 2.5Eff. A (mm2)
Orifice bore (inch)
Cv factor
Cv factor
※ Cv factor is a reference value converted by multiplying effective cross-sectional area (mm2)by 0.0542.
※ Please figure out what you need from the orifice bore size.
Orifice Fitting
0.00033 0.00108
0.03794
0.00271 0.00542 0.00813 0.01084 0.01355 0.01897 0.02168 0.0271
0.04607 0.0542 0.06233 0.07859 0.08943 0.10027 0.11382 0.13550.12466
U10M
③
■ Flow characteristic
0
7.06
5.30
3.53
1.77
43.5 58.0 72.5 87.0 101.514.5 29.0
ø1.9
ø2